

NGX MTP[®]/MPO PATCHING CASSETTE - NGXPTMxx





Browse on Web

NEXCONEC[®] NGX PATCHING cassettes are designed for direct Jumper MTP[®]/MPO assemblies with no need for transition or splicing thereby saving on additional link losses. The NGX cassettes are designed to easily plug into NEXCONEC NGX 1U 6-slot panel and each chassis can populate up to 864 Fibers with MPO Base-12 per 1RU. The cassettes are preloaded with MPO adaptors.

FEATURES

- ✓ Conform to IEC, EIA-TIA, and Telcordia performance requirements
- ✓ Available MPO adaptors key up/key down or key up/key up
- ✓ RoHS, REACH & SVHC compliant, Materials Conflict compliant
- ✓ Flame retardant ABS+PC material

APPLICATIONS

- Telecommunication networks
- ✓ Data centers, Co-location DC
- ✓ LAN or Campus Wide Network
- ✓ Broadband network
- ✓ Supports SFP, QSFP, CFP applications

mexconec.com



ORDER INFORMATION

Product	Part Number	Product Description
ATT	NGXPTM01	NGX Preterm Module for 12 Ports MPO Adapter Key Up/Key Down
	NGXPTM02	NGX Preterm Module for 12 Ports MPO Adapter Key Up/Key Up

RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES

Product	Part Number	Product Description
	NGXPP01	1U 6 Slots NGX Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
	NGXPP02	1U 6 Slots NGX Angled Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
	NGXPP03	1U 6 Slots NGX Hybrid Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
	NGXPP04	NGX Hybrid Angled Modular Chassis 1U Fiber/Copper (6 Fiber NGX Slots / 12P KJ) Unloaded



NGXPP21	2U 12 Slots NGX Modular Patch Panel Unloaded
NGXBK01	Zero RU NGX Bracket, 3 Slots Unloaded